io Task [Task Name, Duration  [start [ActualStart[Finish Notes Q2016 a2, 2016 3, 2016 Q42016
@ |mode Mar pr way un " Aug Sep 3 Nov Dec
1 = Sprint0 51days  Mon29/02/16 NA Tue 19/04/16 1
2 e Project Initiation 7 days Mon 29/02/16 NA Sun 6/03/16
3 Project Proposal 17 days Mon 7/03/16  NA Wed 23/03/16
4 e Learn Node.Js ladays  Thu24/03/16 NA Wed 6/04/16 —
5 - AWS Training 14days  Wed6/04/16 NA Tue 19/04/16  Needs to be comy
6 e Low Level 7 days Tue 12/04/16 NA Mon 18/04/16
Requirements
Elicitacion
7 - Create High Level 4 days Tue 12/04/16 NA Fri 15/04/16
User Stories
8 |EH m User Story Creation 4 days Tue12/04/16  NA Fri 15/04/16
9 |5 User Story 1day Fri15/04/16  NA Fri 15/04/16
Prioritisation
10 r Project Prototyping 7 days Mon 18/04/16 NA Sun 24/04/16
n ra Prototype 7 days Mon 18/04/16 NA Sun 24/04/16  Midsemester —
Architecture break starts on
Modelling 18th, ends 29th
April
12 &+ Development 186days  Fri29/04/16  Mon 2/05/16 Mon 31/10/16
3 - Sprint 1- Initial 15days  Mon2/05/16 Mon2/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 —
Framework
| Sprint Planning 1 day Mon 2/05/16  Mon 2/05/16 Mon 2/05/16 H
15 W Development 15 days Mon 2/05/16  Mon 2/05/16  Mon 16/05/16 —
6 | Testing 15days  Mon2/05/16 Mon2/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 I—
17 r Showcase Odays Mon 16/05/16  Mon 16/05/16 Mon 16/05/16  Did not occur * 16/05
8 r Review 0days Mon 16/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 Mon 16/05/16  Did not occur * 16/05
19 |of Retrospective 1day Mon 16/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 H
20 fof T4 Sprint 1Signoff  0days Mon 16/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 Did not occur + 16/05
21 T Sprint2- 16days  Mon16/05/16 NA Tue 31/05/16 e
Authentication Layer
22 r Sprint planning 1 day Mon 16/05/16 NA Mon 16/05/16 ]
) s Development 14days  Mon16/05/16 NA Sun 29/05/16 —
2 e Testing 14days  Mon16/05/16 NA Sun 29/05/16 —
25 + Showcase 0days Tue31/05/16  NA Tue 31/05/16  31/05
2 s Review 0days Tue31/05/16  NA Tue 31/05/16 * 31/05
27 Retrospective 0days Tue31/05/16 NA Tue 31/05/16 + 31/05
28 r Sprint 2 Sign off 1day Tue31/05/16 Tue31/05/16 Tue 31/05/16 ]
29 r Sprint 3 - Python l4days  Tue31/05/16 Tue31/05/16 Mon 13/06/16 —
Refactor
30 r Sprint 3 Sign off 1day Mon 13/06/16 NA Mon 13/06/16 ]
31 Sprint4-BlogPost  15days  Mon 13/06/16 NA Mon 27/06/16 T—
32 Sprint 4 Sign off 1day Mon 27/06/16 NA Mon 27/06/16 u
33 &+ Sprint 5 - Blogs, Roles 15 days Mon 27/06/16 NA Mon 11/07/16 —
3 e Sprint 5 Sign off 1day Mon 11/07/16 NA Mon 11/07/16 n
35 r Sprint 6 - Pages 15days  Mon11/07/16 NA Mon 25/07/16 I—
36 rs Sprint 6 Sign off 1day Mon 25/07/16 NA Mon 25/07/16 u
37 rs Sprint 7 - Frontend, 8 days Mon 1/08/16  NA Mon 8/08/16 —
Documentation, Role
38 rs Sprint 7 Sign off 1day Mon 8/08/16  NA Mon 8/08/16
39 rs Sprint 8 - Admin Ul, 15 days Mon 8/08/16  NA Mon 22/08/16 —
Documentation,
Permissions
“ - Sprint 8 Sign off 1day Mon 22/08/16 NA Mon 22/08/16
o r Sprint9-Frontend  15days  Mon 22/08/16 NA Mon 5/09/16 —
Admin Dash
2 s Sprint 9 Sign off 1day Mon 5/09/16  NA Mon 5/09/16 L]
B Sprint10-Frontend 15days  Mon 19/09/16 NA Mon 3/10/16 —
Admin Dash
3 e Sprint10Signoff  1day Mon3/10/16  NA Mon 3/10/16 ]
3 A Sprint11-Frontend 15days  Mon3/10/16 NA Mon 17/10/16 —
Admin Dash
46 &+ Sprint 11 Sign off 1day Mon 17/10/16 NA Mon 17/10/16 n
a = Final Deliverable 7days Tue1/11/16  NA Mon 7/11/16
Deadlines
s Poster Presentation 1 day Tue1/11/16  NA Tue 1/11/16
49 Portfolio and 1day Fria/11/16 NA Fria/11/16
Reflection Due
50 r Product handover  1day Mon7/11/16  NA Mon 7/11/16
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